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 CG001828  MARCONI ELISA  AF  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
 CG002363  BUTTURI MATILDE  AF  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  2  22  0  0  2  22  44
 CG003216  BROGNARA FEDERICA  AF  MN043  ASD LIB. MANTOVA MASCH-FEMM.  3  20  0  0  3  20  40
 CG002837  SIGNORINI ALESSANDRO AM  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  2  22  1  25  2  22  69  1

 CG002435
 SAVAIA SALVATORE
FELIPE  AM  MN043  ASD LIB. MANTOVA MASCH-FEMM.  1  25  0  0  1  25  50

 CG003126  MONDIN MARTINA  JF  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
 CG001890  LOPARCO AURORA  JF  MN043  ASD LIB. MANTOVA MASCH-FEMM.  2  22  0  0  0  0  22
 CG001791  DONADELLO CHIARA  JF  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  0  0  0  0  2  22  22
 CG002430  TOSO LORENZO  PM  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  1  25  0  0  0  0  25
 CA152219  PELLOJA VITTORIA  SF  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  3  20  0  0  1  25  45
 CG003039  CARANTINI IRENE  SF  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  4  19  0  0  2  22  41
 CG001936  LA SERRA ALESSIA  SF  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  1  25  0  0  0  0  25
 CG002872  SACCANI VERONICA MARIA SF  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  2  22  0  0  0  0  22
 CG002320  SABBADINI ELISA  SF35  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  1  25  1  25  50
 CA043274  SALARDI LAURA  SF35  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  1  25  0  0  0  0  25
 CG002562  GEMELLI GIORGIA  SF40  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  3  20  1  25  4  19  64  1
 CA048824  COMINI LORENZA  SF40  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  1  25  0  0  1  25  50
 CG002905  BOTTURA FRANCESCA  SF40  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  2  22  0  0  2  22  44
 EH008052  GANDINI NICOLETTA  SF40  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  3  20  20
 CG002333  ZAFFANELLA MONICA  SF40  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  0  0  0  0  5  18  18
 CG001725  SAMPIETRI SILVIA  SF45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
 CG001572  BETTATI LAURA  SF45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  2  22  0  0  2  22  44
 CG002682  NOVELLINI SABINA  SF45  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  3  20  2  22  0  0  42
 CG003024  BEFFA DONATELLA  SF45  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  6  17  0  0  3  20  37
 CG002164  DAL DEGAN ERICA  SF45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  7  16  0  0  4  19  35
 CG000675  ZERBINI ILENIA  SF45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  4  19  0  0  0  0  19
 CG000481  MAZZONI ANNASILVIA  SF45  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  5  18  0  0  0  0  18
 CG001029  SACCHI MILVIA  SF50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
 CG001064  QUAINI STEFANIA  SF50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  3  20  0  0  2  22  42
 EH014400  LOSI STEFANIA  SF50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  2  22  0  0  0  0  22
 CG001899  SALTINI CRISTINA  SF50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  2  22  0  0  22
 CG002391  BADARI SARA  SF50  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  0  0  3  20  20
 CG001887  SPAGNA BARBARA  SF50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  4  19  0  0  0  0  19
 CG000204  BENFATTI MARA  SF55  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
 CA015876  ROCCON CLAUDIA  SF55  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  2  22  0  0  0  0  22
 CA154964  CORDIOLI LAURA  SF55  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  2  22  22
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 CG000658  SALVIOLI IOVANCA  SF60  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
 CA046511  VALLARIO DANIELA  SF60  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  2  22  2  22  2  22  66
 CG000656  PINTONI CLAUDIA  SF65  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
 CG003042  TREZZI LORENZO  SM  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  3  20  4  19  4  19  58  1
 CG002189  CARRA GIANMARCO  SM  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  4  19  3  20  5  18  57
 CG001046  GIACOMINELLI LUCA  SM  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  0  0  2  22  2  22  44
 CG003070  TOSINI SIMONE  SM  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  2  22  0  0  3  20  42
 CG003192  MAIORANO COSIMO  SM  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  6  17  5  18  0  0  35
 CG001809  GALVANI LUCA  SM  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  1  25  0  0  0  0  25
 AG049618  ORLANDI LUCA  SM  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  1  25  0  0  25
 CA153241  GHIDINI ANDREA  SM  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  5  18  0  0  0  0  18
 CG003266  PICCINI FILIPPO  SM  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  6  17  0  0  17
 GG001302  BORRINI LORENZO  SM35  MN389  ATL. VIADANA  4  19  1  25  3  20  64  1
 CG001849  PORTIOLI ALBERTO  SM35  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  7  16  2  22  7  16  54
 CA046590  MONTORIO MARCO  SM35  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  1  25  0  0  1  25  50
 TG002100  NANIA VINCENZO  SM35  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  8  15  3  20  9  14  49
 CG001693  FERRARI LEONARDO  SM35  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  2  22  0  0  2  22  44
 CG002845  CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI  SM35  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  5  18  0  0  5  18  36
 CG000917  FAVARI CARLO  SM35  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  6  17  0  0  6  17  34
 CG002649  SYLOS IVONE LUIGI  SM35  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  9  14  0  0  10  13  27
 CG001054  ALDROVANDI AZIO  SM35  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  10  13  0  0  12  11  24
 CA034980  LODI DAVIDE  SM35  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  3  20  0  0  0  0  20
 QA182571  NETTI PIERPAOLO  SM35  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  0  0  0  0  4  19  19
 CG001740  ZERMINIANI ANDREA  SM35  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  8  15  15
 CG002551  MARIOTTO STEFANO  SM35  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  0  0  11  12  12
 CA154347  GIACOMINELLI FABIO  SM40  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  1  25  0  0  1  25  50  1
 CG002390  MANFREDINI  SM40  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  2  22  4  19  41
 CG003159  GIORGI ANDREA  SM40  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  1  25  0  0  25
 CG002055  FEDERICI FRANCESCO  SM40  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  2  22  0  0  0  0  22
 CG002541  AMBROSI MATTEO  SM40  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  2  22  22
 CG001538  GIANNOTTA NICOLA  SM40  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  3  20  0  0  0  0  20
 CG001318  MONTELLA LUIGI  SM40  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  0  0  0  0  3  20  20
 CG000494  D'ORONZIO DAVIDE  SM45  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
 CA046317  PICCOLI DAVIDE  SM45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  8  15  3  20  7  16  51
 CA005361  SIMONAZZI STEFANO  SM45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  9  14  5  18  9  14  46
 CG000465  GAIONI ANDREA  SM45  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  2  22  0  0  2  22  44
 CG000466  BOTTARDI MARCO  SM45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  10  13  7  16  11  12  41
 CA154981  VENTURELLI NICOLA  SM45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  5  18  0  0  3  20  38
 CG003142  CIMAROSTI NICOLA  SM45  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  3  20  0  0  5  18  38
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 CG002361  CASTAGNA LUCA  SM45  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  12  11  8  15  13  10  36
 CG000842  FORMENTI ANDREA  SM45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  11  12  0  0  8  15  27
 CG001927  RAFFALDI CRISTIAN  SM45  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  2  22  0  0  22
 CG001292  GALEAZZI FABIO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  4  19  0  0  0  0  19
 CG001975  SALARDI ANTONIO  SM45  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  4  19  0  0  19
 cg002820  CERUTI PIERO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  4  19  19
 CG001398  ROSSI ANDREA  SM45  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  14  9  0  0  14  9  18

 CG001004
 MERCATELLI
ALESSANDRO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  6  17  0  0  0  0  17

 CG002674  GIRALDO MARCO  SM45  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  6  17  0  0  17
 CG002127  MANZOLI CORRADO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  6  17  17
 CG002104  GEMMA GIORDANO  SM45  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  7  16  0  0  0  0  16
 CG002387  CAFFINI FRANCESCO  SM45  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  0  0  10  13  13
 CG001567  ZAMBELLI NICOLA  SM45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  12  11  11
 CG002332  MARTELLI MARCO  SM45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  13  10  0  0  0  0  10
 CG002839  CORONA GIOVANNI  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  15  8  0  0  0  0  8
 CG001776  PATTI PINO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  15  8  8
 CG000985  PETTINATO TONIO  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
 CG000038  FILA MARCO  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  2  22  3  20  3  20  62
 EA033710  PIGOZZO ENRICO  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  4  19  5  18  4  19  56
 CG000378  LESIZZA PAOLO  SM50  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  4  19  2  22  41
 TA026660  AIELLO SANTO  SM50  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  7  16  0  0  5  18  34
 CG000206  BARBOLINI ANGELO  SM50  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  8  15  6  17  0  0  32
 CG000228  RODELLI MICHELE  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  9  14  0  0  6  17  31
 CA048636  PRATI ALESSANDRO  SM50  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  0  0  8  15  8  15  30
 CG000030  BASSO MASSIMILIANO  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  11  12  0  0  9  14  26
 CA002529  CARNIELLI MICHELE  SM50  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  10  13  0  0  11  12  25
 CG002341  CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE  SM50  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  15  8  7  16  0  0  24
 CG001782  BARRETTA STEFANO  SM50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  13  10  0  0  10  13  23
 CG001910  ROSSIN DANIELE  SM50  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  2  22  0  0  22

 CG002814
 CATARINELLI
FRANCESCO  SM50  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  11  12  13  10  22

 CG000480  RODELLA DAVIDE  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  3  20  0  0  0  0  20
 CG002371  GROBBERIO ANDREA  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  14  9  0  0  12  11  20
 QA174684  DE PASQUALE ANDREA  SM50  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  5  18  0  0  0  0  18
 CG001308  BERSELLI NICOLA  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  6  17  0  0  0  0  17
 CG000267  SASSI ROBERTO  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  7  16  16
 CG001055  ALDROVANDI DAVIDE  SM50  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  9  14  0  0  14
 CA154020  LODI RIZZINI GIOVANNI  SM50  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  0  0  10  13  0  0  13



 Cross Bosco Virgiliano  Cross La Fenice  Cross Carpaneta

 tessera  Cognome e nome  CATEG  COD SOC  den. Societa

Po
si

zi
on

e
Ca

te
go

ria

Pu
nt

i

Po
si

zi
on

e
Ca

te
go

ria

Pu
nt

i

Po
si

zi
on

e
Ca

te
go

ria

Pu
nt

i

To
ta

le

 CG000002  MARIANI ANDREA  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  12  11  0  0  0  0  11
 CG002187  BOCCALETTI ENRICO  SM50  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  0  0  0  0  14  9  9
 CG001025  GIONI MATTEO  SM50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  15  8  8
 CG001694  SAVOIA ALESSANDRO  SM50  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  16  7  0  0  0  0  7
 GA012565  MORANDI DAVIDE  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  2  22  1  25  2  22  69  1
 CG002648  DURANTINI PAOLO  SM55  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  7  16  2  22  4  19  57
 CG000522  CAFFARELLA MARCO  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  6  17  3  20  5  18  55
 CG000477  BOSIO DINO  SM55  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  1  25  0  0  1  25  50
 CG002253  BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO SM55  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  8  15  5  18  8  15  48
 CG000207  BISI PAOLO  SM55  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  10  13  6  17  7  16  46
 CG000104  NOLI GIAMPIERO  SM55  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  11  12  7  16  9  14  42
 CA154800  ACCORSI CRISTIAN  SM55  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  3  20  0  0  3  20  40
 CG000471  BORGONOVI SILVANO  SM55  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  12  11  8  15  10  13  39
 GA020160  MARCHI ROBERTO  SM55  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  5  18  4  19  0  0  37
 CG001268  BENATTI PAOLO  SM55  MN948  ASD TRI AIRONI  4  19  0  0  0  0  19
 CA024252  ARTIOLI MARCO  SM55  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  0  0  0  0  6  17  17
 CG000284  MANCINI FRANCESCO  SM55  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  9  14  0  0  0  0  14
 CA152984  MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  13  10  0  0  0  0  10
 CG001762  CALDARELLA ROBERTO  SM60  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
 CA013415  SCARDEONI MORENO  SM60  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  3  20  2  22  3  20  62
 CG001069  GHIDONI EZIO  SM60  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  4  19  4  19  4  19  57
 CA023442  FONTANA MAURIZIO  SM60  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  5  18  5  18  5  18  54
 CA017912  ARVATI ARNALDO  SM60  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  7  16  6  17  7  16  49
 CA013380  PASSANANTE MAURO  SM60  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  6  17  0  0  6  17  34
 CG001333  TURCATO MARCO  SM60  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  2  22  0  0  0  0  22
 CA013376  FERRIANI IVANO  SM60  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  0  0  0  0  2  22  22
 CG002339  CORTI GIANNI  SM60  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  3  20  0  0  20
 CA043324  ESPOSITO EZIO  SM65  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  1  25  2  22  1  25  72  1
 CA016247  COMINI FRANCO  SM65  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  2  22  1  25  2  22  69
 CG001931  MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO  SM65  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  4  19  3  20  4  19  58
 CG002153  LUCATO ALFIO  SM65  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  5  18  4  19  5  18  55
 CG000152  PIZZATI GIULIANO  SM65  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  6  17  0  0  6  17  34
 CA154019  STANCARI DINO  SM65  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  5  18  7  16  34
 CA013389  MOTTA PAOLO  SM65  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  3  20  0  0  0  0  20
 CA046837  SANDRELLI FABRIZIO  SM65  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  0  0  0  0  3  20  20
 CA046653  D'AMICO CLAUDIO  SM70  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
 CA013412  COMINI LUCIANO  SM70  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  2  22  2  22  2  22  66
 CA154700  BALESTRIERI ERMANNO  SM70  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  3  20  3  20  3  20  60
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 CG001885  NEGRINI ROBERTO  SM75  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  2  22  1  25  1  25  72  1
 GA009198  SOFFIATI ROMOLO  SM75  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  1  25  0  0  0  0  25
 CA017924  SGARBI BRUNO  SM75  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  3  20  0  0  0  0  20
 CA016540  BERZUINI BRUNO  SM85  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  1  25  1  25  1  25  75  1
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 CG002822  GHIDONI FLORA  SF  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  2  22  3  20  1  25  0  0  0  0  1  25  1  25  0  0  117  0  117  1
 CG000217  PEDRAZZANI IRENE  SF35  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  1  25  3  20  0  0  3  20  0  0  1  25  1  25  2  22  137  0  137  1
 CG002944  CARETTA SARA  SF35  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  2  22  2  22  2  22  0  0  2  22  2  22  1  25  135  0  135  2
 CG000845  GAVARINI MARIKA  SF35  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  2  22  5  18  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  0  0  80  0  80  3
 CA043274  SALARDI LAURA  SF35  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  1  25  1  25  1  25  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  75  0  75
 CG002320  SABBADINI ELISA  SF35  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  4  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  39  0  39
 CG003353  MALESANI ARIANNA  SF35  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  4  19  4  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  38  0  38
 CA048824  COMINI LORENZA  SF40  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  1  25  1  25  0  0  1  25  0  0  1  25  0  0  2  22  122  0  122  1
 CG001725  SAMPIETRI SILVIA  SF45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  2  22  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  197  22  175  1
 CG002682  NOVELLINI SABINA  SF45  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  3  20  2  22  2  22  0  0  0  0  2  22  2  22  3  20  128  0  128  2
 CG000675  ZERBINI ILENIA  SF45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  5  18  3  20  0  0  2  22  2  22  0  0  0  0  0  0  82  0  82  3
 CG003024  BEFFA DONATELLA  SF45  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  6  17  4  19  0  0  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  18  74  0  74
 CG000481  MAZZONI ANNASILVIA  SF45  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  7  16  5  18  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  54  0  54
 CG001970  AZZOLINI ILARIA  SF45  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  8  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  31  0  31
 CA154569  PIZZA NATASCIA  SF45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  1  25  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  25  0  25
 EH007585  FACCINCANI VERONICA  SF45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  22  22  0  22
 CG001572  BETTATI LAURA  SF45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  19  19  0  19
 CG001564  ZAFFANELLA FEDERICA  SF45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  4  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  19  0  19
 CG001966  BRIZZI ILARIA  SF45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  19  0  19
 CG001026  SGARBI SERENA  SF45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  17  17  0  17
 CG001029  SACCHI MILVIA  SF50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  1  25  1  25  1  25  2  22  2  22  2  22  1  25  0  0  166  0  166  1
 CG002391  BADARI SARA  SF50  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  2  22  2  22  3  20  4  19  3  20  0  0  2  22  3  20  145  0  145  2
 CG000766  TOFFOLI EMANUELA  SF50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  3  20  4  19  2  22  5  18  0  0  4  19  3  20  4  19  137  0  137  3
 EH014400  LOSI STEFANIA  SF50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  25  1  25  1  25  0  0  1  25  100  0  100
 CG001770  VITAGLIANO LUCIA  SF50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  6  17  4  19  6  17  4  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  72  0  72
 CG001064  QUAINI STEFANIA  SF50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  4  19  0  0  0  0  3  20  0  0  3  20  0  0  0  0  59  0  59
 CG001887  SPAGNA BARBARA  SF50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  5  18  5  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  36  0  36
 CG001343  FEDERZONI PATRIZIA  SF50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  22  22  0  22
 CG001338  TADIELLO BARBARA  SF50  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  20  0  20
 CG003355  AVANZINI NICOLETTA  SF50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  18  18  0  18
 CG001899  SALTINI CRISTINA  SF50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  7  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  16
 CG000204  BENFATTI MARA  SF55  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  200  25  175  1
 CG002022  ZOVI ELENA  SF55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  2  22  2  22  2  22  2  22  0  0  2  22  2  22  132  0  132  2
 CA015876  ROCCON CLAUDIA  SF55  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  0  0  0  0  4  19  3  20  3  20  2  22  3  20  0  0  101  0  101  3
 CG003081  MASUCCI MARIA  SF55  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  20  0  20
 CA154964  CORDIOLI LAURA  SF55  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  20  0  20
 CG000658  SALVIOLI IOVANCA  SF60  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  200  25  175  1
 CA046511  VALLARIO DANIELA  SF60  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  2  22  2  22  2  22  2  22  2  22  0  0  2  22  0  0  132  0  132  2

 CG003070  TOSINI SIMONE  SM  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  1  25  1  25  0  0  1  25  1  25  2  22  1  25  1  25  172  0  172  1
 CG003042  TREZZI LORENZO  SM  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  2  22  2  22  0  0  2  22  3  20  0  0  2  22  2  22  130  0  130  2
 CG002842  PERRONI NICHOLAS  SM  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  5  18  3  20  0  0  6  17  4  19  7  16  4  19  3  20  129  0  129  3
 CG003232  SALVATERRA MARCO  SM  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  7  16  5  18  3  20  9  14  6  17  9  14  8  15  9  14  128  14  114
 AG049618  ORLANDI LUCA  SM  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  0  0  1  25  0  0  2  22  3  20  0  0  0  0  67  0  67
 CG003296  CORRADI DIEGO  SM  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  19  2  22  4  19  0  0  0  0  60  0  60
 CG001809  GALVANI LUCA  SM  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  0  0  1  25  0  0  0  0  45  0  45
 CG002189  CARRA GIANMARCO  SM  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  3  20  0  0  2  22  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  42  0  42
 CG002066  CARBONE CARLO  SM  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  18  4  19  37  0  37
 CG003192  MAIORANO COSIMO  SM  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  17  5  18  35  0  35
 CG002401  GANDA ALESSANDRO  SM  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  6  17  0  0  0  0  5  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  35  0  35
 EH020395  MIRANDOLA MATTEO  SM  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  17  33  0  33
 CG003361  CENZATO DAVIDE  SM  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  7  16  32  0  32
 CG002695  SARZI AMADE' FRANCESCO  SM  MN389  ATL. VIADANA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  0  0  20  0  20
 CG003267  ALLEGRETTI EDOARDO  SM  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  0  0  4  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  19  0  19
 CG003191  VERONESI MICHELE  SM  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  4  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  19  0  19
 CG000244  GARDINI LORENZO  SM  MN389  ATL. VIADANA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  18  0  0  0  0  18  0  18
 CG003087  SBREVIGLIERI CLAUDIO  SM  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  0  18
 CG002844  MONISTER VALERIO  SM  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  17  0  0  0  0  17  0  17
 CG003365  MARMIROLI ANDREA  SM  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  15  15  0  15
 CG003162  LONARDI MATTIA  SM  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  15  0  15
 CG003294  DELFINI DAVIDE  SM  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  15
 CG002887  ROMA FRANCESCO  SM  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  13
 CG003282  BELLADELLI GIULIO-RICHARD  SM35  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  4  19  2  22  2  22  4  19  4  19  1  25  1  25  151  0  151  1
 CG002845  CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI  SM35  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  5  18  1  25  0  0  1  25  5  18  0  0  3  20  3  20  126  0  126  2
 CG001849  PORTIOLI ALBERTO  SM35  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  9  14  7  16  0  0  4  19  7  16  6  17  5  18  5  18  118  0  118  3
 TG002100  NANIA VINCENZO  SM35  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  11  12  9  14  5  18  6  17  0  0  8  15  4  19  7  16  111  0  111
 CA046590  MONTORIO MARCO  SM35  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  1  25  0  0  1  25  0  0  1  25  1  25  0  0  0  0  100  0  100
 CG000917  FAVARI CARLO  SM35  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  8  15  6  17  0  0  0  0  3  20  3  20  0  0  2  22  94  0  94
 CG001740  ZERMINIANI ANDREA  SM35  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  8  15  4  19  5  18  0  0  5  18  0  0  4  19  89  0  89
 CG003193  BATTISTINI ALAN  SM35  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  13  10  12  11  7  16  8  15  0  0  11  12  0  0  11  12  76  0  76
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 CG001054  ALDROVANDI AZIO  SM35  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  12  11  11  12  0  0  10  13  10  13  0  0  8  15  12  11  75  0  75
 CG003076  SILVA SOUZA ADRIANO  SM35  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  6  17  0  0  3  20  3  20  6  17  0  0  0  0  0  0  74  0  74
 CG002551  MARIOTTO STEFANO  SM35  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  0  0  6  17  0  0  9  14  9  14  0  0  9  14  59  0  59
 CG002255  ZANICHELLI MIRKO  SM35  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  14  9  14  9  9  14  9  14  0  0  0  0  10  13  0  0  59  0  59
 CG002945  NOBIS RICCARDO  SM35  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  12  11  9  14  10  13  53  0  53
 CG002865  TROIANO FELICE  SM35  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  0  0  13  10  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  13  6  17  0  0  40  0  40
 CG002625  CRUCITTI PAOLO  SM35  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  3  20  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  40  0  40
 CG003086  SORDELLI MARCO  SM35  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  7  16  2  22  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  38  0  38
 CG001873  HADDAJI JAMEL  SM35  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  4  19  5  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  37  0  37
 CG003125  GALLINA NICOLA  SM35  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  0  0  8  15  31  0  31
 CG003198  MAZZARA FULVIO  SM35  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  10  13  0  0  7  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  29  0  29
 GG001302  BORRINI LORENZO  SM35  MN389  ATL. VIADANA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  22  0  0  22  0  22
 QA182571  NETTI PIERPAOLO  SM35  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  2  22  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  22  0  22
 CG002319  MENINI OSCAR  SM35  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  22  0  0  0  0  22  0  22
 CG002697  TRUZZI ALESSIO  SM35  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  17  17  0  17
 CG002904  D'AMICO EUGENIO  SM35  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  0  0  16  0  16
 CG000961  MOLESINI CLAUDIO  SM35  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  15
 CG002225  CREMONA FERDINANDO  SM35  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  10  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  13
 CG003223  LOI MARCO  SM35  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  15  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  0  8
 CG002198  MORETTI MIRKO  SM40  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  2  22  5  18  1  25  2  22  1  25  6  17  129  0  129  1
 CG002541  AMBROSI MATTEO  SM40  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  6  17  7  16  4  19  7  16  2  22  6  17  0  0  13  10  117  0  117  2
 CG002234  LACAITA ANGELO  SM40  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  4  19  5  18  1  25  4  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  9  14  95  0  95  3
 CG002863  BUOLI PAOLO  SM40  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  8  15  8  15  7  16  10  13  4  19  0  0  0  0  12  11  89  0  89
 CG002467  MARCHI PAOLO  SM40  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  2  22  4  19  0  0  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  18  79  0  79
 CG000443  COPPINI LUCA  SM40  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  25  0  0  1  25  0  0  1  25  75  0  75
 CG002390  MANFREDINI FRANCESCO  SM40  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  5  18  6  17  3  20  6  17  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  72  0  72
 CG002475  BONI NICOLA  SM40  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  3  20  0  0  0  0  2  22  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  58  0  58
 CG003159  GIORGI ANDREA  SM40  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  5  18  3  20  0  0  58  0  58
 CG002377  ZAMBELLI PAOLO  SM40  MN948  ASD TRI AIRONI  0  0  1  25  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  22  47  0  47
 CA153140  BOCCHIO ALESSANDRO  SM40  MN948  ASD TRI AIRONI  1  25  2  22  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  47  0  47
 CG003157  FORCELLINI RICCARDO  SM40  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  9  14  0  0  11  12  0  0  0  0  0  0  14  9  35  0  35
 CG001318  MONTELLA LUIGI  SM40  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  7  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  34  0  34
 CG003119  GALLINA MICHELE  SM40  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  0  0  10  13  33  0  33
 CG001605  ROLLI SAMUELE  SM40  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  6  17  8  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  32  0  32
 CG000224  ARTIOLI SIMONE  SM40  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  19  0  0  11  12  31  0  31
 CG001871  SAVASI MICHELE  SM40  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  9  14  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  29  0  29
 CG003160  FALAVIGNA GIUSEPPE  SM40  MN389  ATL. VIADANA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  22  0  0  22  0  22
 CA154347  GIACOMINELLI FABIO  SM40  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  20  0  20
 CG002891  ZAVATTI SIMONE  SM40  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  20  0  20
 CG002023  GAETTI ANDREA  SM40  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  19  19  0  19
 CG002055  FEDERICI FRANCESCO  SM40  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  19  0  0  19  0  19
 CG002930  LOMAGISTRO PIETRO  SM40  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  5  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  0  18
 CG002885  IORI PAOLO  SM40  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  0  0  0  0  16  0  16
 CG001540  TONI OMAR  SM40  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  15  15  0  15
 CG000398  GIULINO FELICE  SM40  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  0  0  9  14  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  14  0  14
 CG000494  D'ORONZIO DAVIDE  SM45  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  1  25  0  0  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  175  0  175  1
 CG002104  GEMMA GIORDANO  SM45  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  3  20  4  19  2  22  2  22  5  18  4  19  4  19  8  15  154  15  139  2
 CG002127  MANZOLI CORRADO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  7  16  6  17  4  19  6  17  0  0  0  0  2  22  6  17  108  0  108  3
 CG002829  FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  13  10  10  13  10  13  6  17  5  18  5  18  12  11  100  0  100
 CA154981  VENTURELLI NICOLA  SM45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  4  19  2  22  5  18  5  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  19  96  0  96
 CA046317  PICCOLI DAVIDE  SM45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  12  11  13  10  13  10  8  15  6  17  6  17  11  12  92  0  92
 CG000842  FORMENTI ANDREA  SM45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  3  20  2  22  0  0  2  22  84  0  84
 CG000037  GRISANTI DAVIDE  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  9  14  5  18  6  17  7  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  81  0  81
 CA152983  MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  6  17  7  16  0  0  0  0  4  19  3  20  0  0  0  0  72  0  72
 CG002630  CAVALLINI SIMONE  SM45  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  12  11  11  12  8  15  0  0  0  0  8  15  7  16  0  0  69  0  69
 CG003045  RAISI ALESSANDRO  SM45  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  13  10  9  14  3  20  4  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  63  0  63
 CG001004  MERCATELLI ALESSANDRO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  3  20  0  0  0  0  2  22  0  0  3  20  0  0  62  0  62
 CG002810  BENATTI ANTONIO  SM45  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  0  0  11  12  16  7  7  16  7  16  0  0  0  0  51  0  51
 CG000466  BOTTARDI MARCO  SM45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  19  4  0  0  7  16  0  0  9  14  0  0  0  0  9  14  48  0  48
 CG002674  GIRALDO MARCO  SM45  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  11  12  8  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  13  40  0  40
 CG002361  CASTAGNA LUCA  SM45  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  16  7  15  8  0  0  12  11  0  0  0  0  9  14  0  0  40  0  40
 CG000381  CAVICCHIOLI GIORGIO  SM45  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  17  6  0  0  15  8  11  12  10  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  39  0  39
 CG002381  RIGONI NICOLA  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  17  6  15  8  12  11  0  0  10  13  0  0  38  0  38
 CG000635  DI MAURO GIUSEPPE  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  10  13  18  5  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  33  0  33
 CG002318  MOIETTA LUCA  SM45  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  22  1  0  0  16  7  14  9  11  12  0  0  0  0  20  3  32  0  32
 CG002387  CAFFINI FRANCESCO  SM45  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  0  0  9  14  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  15  0  0  29  0  29
 CG000088  SALVATERRA ILARIO  SM45  MN948  ASD TRI AIRONI  0  0  1  25  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  25  0  25
 CG002335  LUZZARA CRISTIAN  SM45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  2  22  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  22  0  22
 CA005361  SIMONAZZI STEFANO  SM45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  14  9  10  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  22  0  22
 CG001753  BRUSCO EMANUELE  SM45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  20  0  20
 CG001757  PEDRELLI MARCO  SM45  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  18  18  0  18
 CG001292  GALEAZZI FABIO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  5  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  0  18
 CG002332  MARTELLI MARCO  SM45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  18  5  0  0  12  11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  16
 CG000916  RASINI MAURIZIO  SM45  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  15  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  7  15  0  15
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 CG001975  SALARDI ANTONIO  SM45  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  8  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  15
 UB004621  BOI RICCARDO  SM45  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  0  0  9  14  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  14  0  14
 CG001730  CACCIANI MARCO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  16  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  5  12  0  12
 CG002120  SAVIO GIULIANO  SM45  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  20  3  14  9  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  12  0  12
 CG002283  ZALDINI MARCO  SM45  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  10  10  0  10
 CG001567  ZAMBELLI NICOLA  SM45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  23  1  0  0  14  9  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  0  10
 CG002640  CERIN FABIO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  14  9  9  0  9
 CG001835  BORDONALI MASSIMO  SM45  MN948  ASD TRI AIRONI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  8  8  0  8
 CG002223  GRASSI ALBERTO  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  21  2  17  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  0  8
 CG002812  CONSOLINI LUCA  SM45  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  17  6  6  0  6
 CG002839  CORONA GIOVANNI  SM45  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  19  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  21  2  6  0  6
 CG001926  DUGARIA MATTEO  SM45  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  19  4  4  0  4
 CG003152  PRANZAN LUCA  SM45  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  22  1  1  0  1
 CG000985  PETTINATO TONIO  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  2  22  1  25  1  25  2  22  1  25  2  22  1  25  1  25  191  22  169  1
 CG000378  LESIZZA PAOLO  SM50  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  0  0  3  20  3  20  2  22  3  20  2  22  2  22  126  0  126  2
 CA048636  PRATI ALESSANDRO  SM50  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  0  0  6  17  8  15  12  11  7  16  11  12  7  16  8  15  102  0  102  3
 CA002529  CARNIELLI MICHELE  SM50  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  9  14  11  12  0  0  13  10  6  17  7  16  5  18  9  14  101  0  101
 CG000038  FILA MARCO  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  3  20  2  22  4  19  4  19  0  0  0  0  9  14  0  0  94  0  94
 CG000206  BARBOLINI ANGELO  SM50  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  10  13  4  19  9  14  9  14  0  0  6  17  0  0  10  13  90  0  90
 QA174684  DE PASQUALE ANDREA  SM50  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  11  12  7  16  10  13  0  0  5  18  0  0  4  19  14  9  87  0  87
 TA026660  AIELLO SANTO  SM50  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  7  16  3  20  0  0  5  18  0  0  13  10  0  0  4  19  83  0  83
 CA154203  BROZ WERNER  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  1  25  0  0  0  0  1  25  0  0  1  25  0  0  0  0  75  0  75
 CG001308  BERSELLI NICOLA  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  4  19  8  15  5  18  6  17  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  69  0  69
 CA038867  CASTAGNA ALBERTO  SM50  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  13  10  0  0  0  0  0  0  9  14  9  14  8  15  12  11  64  0  64
 CG001910  ROSSIN DANIELE  SM50  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  0  0  2  22  0  0  3  20  0  0  0  0  3  20  62  0  62
 CG002480  BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO  SM50  MN389  ATL. VIADANA  8  15  0  0  0  0  11  12  0  0  5  18  6  17  0  0  62  0  62
 CG000267  SASSI ROBERTO  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  6  17  5  18  7  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  51  0  51
 CG002341  CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE  SM50  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  13  0  0  8  15  0  0  6  17  45  0  45
 CG003304  BERSELLI ALESSANDRO  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  19  4  13  10  12  11  0  0  0  0  16  7  11  12  0  0  44  0  44
 CG001055  ALDROVANDI DAVIDE  SM50  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  0  0  14  9  0  0  10  13  15  8  12  11  0  0  41  0  41
 CG000480  RODELLA DAVIDE  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  5  18  0  0  6  17  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  35  0  35
 CG002675  BOTTAZZI GIANFRANCO  SM50  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  16  7  0  0  13  10  14  9  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  7  33  0  33
 CG001782  BARRETTA STEFANO  SM50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  9  14  11  12  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  17  6  32  0  32
 CA153043  PIGOZZI GIORGIO  SM50  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  19  10  13  0  0  0  0  32  0  32
 CG000228  RODELLI MICHELE  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  12  11  0  0  5  18  29  0  29
 EH004308  ZATTONI ALESSANDRO  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  15  8  28  0  28
 CG001073  ONGARI PAOLO  SM50  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  15  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  13  19  4  25  0  25
 CG000002  MARIANI ANDREA  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  12  11  10  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  24  0  24
 CG001025  GIONI MATTEO  SM50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  17  6  0  0  19  4  0  0  0  0  13  10  0  0  20  0  20
 CG002158  ADAMI SAULO  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  14  9  14  9  22  1  19  0  19
 CA154990  TOGNETTI SIMONE  SM50  MN389  ATL. VIADANA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  19  0  0  0  0  19  0  19
 CA154020  LODI RIZZINI GIOVANNI  SM50  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  14  9  0  0  0  0  15  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  17  0  17
 CG001568  FERRI CLAUDIO  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  16  0  16
 CA153762  BOTTOLI FRANCESCO  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  16
 CG002814  CATARINELLI FRANCESCO  SM50  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  17  6  14  9  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  15
 CG000203  PIRONDINI MATTEO  SM50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  15
 CG002830  MERLINI DANIELE  SM50  MN948  ASD TRI AIRONI  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  15
 CG001888  BENEDINI MASSIMO  SM50  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  11  12  12  0  12
 CG001311  BERTELLI DAVIDE  SM50  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  0  0  12  11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  11  0  11
 EA033710  PIGOZZO ENRICO  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  10  10  0  10
 CG002009  ESPOSITO THOMAS  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  16  7  0  0  21  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  9  0  9
 CG002187  BOCCALETTI ENRICO  SM50  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  0  0  15  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  0  8
 CA155131  SCANU ANDREA  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  0  7
 CG000696  VACCARI DANIELE  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  17  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  0  6
 GJ001133  MALAVASI ALESSANDRO  SM50  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  5  5  0  5
 CG001694  SAVOIA ALESSANDRO  SM50  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  18  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  5
 CG002414  MARCHETTI STEFANO  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  5
 CG001008  ZORDAN MAURIZIO  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  22  1  0  0  0  0  20  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  0  4
 CG002371  GROBBERIO ANDREA  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  20  3  3  0  3
 CG002034  GIACOMAZZI MARCO  SM50  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  20  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  3
 CG003358  PRANZAN MARCO  SM50  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  21  2  2  0  2
 CG000722  MONTEVERDI GIANLUCA  SM50  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  21  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  2
 CG000960  DELL'ARINGA MARCELLO  SM50  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  23  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1
 CG000522  CAFFARELLA MARCO  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  6  17  2  22  3  20  2  22  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  181  17  164  1
 CG002648  DURANTINI PAOLO  SM55  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  8  15  4  19  5  18  5  18  2  22  2  22  3  20  4  19  153  15  138  2
 CG000207  BISI PAOLO  SM55  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  12  11  8  15  7  16  6  17  0  0  3  20  4  19  7  16  114  0  114  3
 CA154800  ACCORSI CRISTIAN  SM55  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  2  22  1  25  1  25  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  22  94  0  94
 CG002253  BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO  SM55  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  13  10  9  14  8  15  0  0  0  0  5  18  5  18  9  14  89  0  89
 CG000274  BICELLI DANIELE  SM55  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  11  12  6  17  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  2  22  5  18  84  0  84
 CG000104  NOLI GIAMPIERO  SM55  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  15  8  11  12  11  12  10  13  0  0  0  0  7  16  11  12  73  0  73
 CA152388  BENDO FRANCO  SM55  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  7  16  3  20  0  0  9  14  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  70  0  70
 CG001034  CHIRICO ENRICO  SM55  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  19  4  0  0  12  11  13  10  5  18  0  0  10  13  13  10  66  0  66
 GA012565  MORANDI DAVIDE  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  4  19  0  0  2  22  1  25  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  66  0  66
 CG001864  VECCHIA CORRADO  SM55  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  18  5  15  8  0  0  0  0  3  20  6  17  9  14  0  0  64  0  64
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 CG001047  BOCCHI MASSIMO  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  7  16  6  17  4  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  52  0  52
 CG000284  MANCINI FRANCESCO  SM55  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  9  14  5  18  0  0  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  52  0  52
 GA020160  MARCHI ROBERTO  SM55  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  10  13  0  0  4  19  0  0  0  0  4  19  0  0  0  0  51  0  51
 CG001772  FINETTI FABIO  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  20  3  16  7  0  0  15  8  6  17  0  0  0  0  16  7  42  0  42
 CG001771  LEALI GIULIO  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  19  0  0  8  15  0  0  34  0  34
 CG000920  CO MASSIMO  SM55  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  17  33  0  33
 CA155277  ZUCCHI NICOLA  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  14  9  12  11  10  13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  33  0  33
 CA152984  MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  17  6  0  0  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  12  11  32  0  32
 CG000897  SPOLADORE MAURIZIO  SM55  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  10  0  9  14  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  15  29  0  29
 CA155210  VOLTOLINI PAOLO  SM55  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  16  7  0  0  14  9  11  12  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  28  0  28
 CG002037  ALLEGRETTI ANDREA  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  14  9  0  0  0  0  11  12  17  6  27  0  27
 CG000471  BORGONOVI SILVANO  SM55  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  0  0  0  0  13  10  12  11  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  5  26  0  26
 CG002764  PUPPATO FABIO  SM55  MN631  G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  17  6  13  10  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  14  9  25  0  25
 CG000477  BOSIO DINO  SM55  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  1  25  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  25  0  25
 MF000379  GAMBARDELLA ANTONIO  SM55  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  15  8  0  0  7  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  24  0  24
 CG000408  MARCOTTI PAOLO  SM55  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  20  0  20
 CG001268  BENATTI PAOLO  SM55  MN948  ASD TRI AIRONI  5  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  18  0  18
 CG003363  TODESCHI CARLO  SM55  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  17  0  0  17  0  17
 CG002157  TONINI ANGELO  SM55  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  10  13  13  0  13
 CA024251  GARRO' SANDRO  SM55  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  0  0  14  9  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  9  0  9
 CG003194  TEGANI DAVIDE  SM55  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  8  8  0  8
 CG002050  CORGHI GUIDO  SM55  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  16  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  0  7
 CG001762  CALDARELLA ROBERTO  SM60  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  200  25  175  1
 CA013415  SCARDEONI MORENO  SM60  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  2  22  4  19  4  19  0  0  2  22  3  20  3  20  2  22  144  0  144  2
 CA023442  FONTANA MAURIZIO  SM60  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  6  17  7  16  0  0  6  17  5  18  4  19  6  17  6  17  121  0  121  3
 CG001333  TURCATO MARCO  SM60  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  3  20  3  20  2  22  0  0  2  22  2  22  0  0  106  0  106
 CG002339  CORTI GIANNI  SM60  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  0  0  5  18  4  19  4  19  0  0  0  0  4  19  75  0  75
 CG001069  GHIDONI EZIO  SM60  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  4  19  6  17  0  0  5  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  18  72  0  72
 CA013380  PASSANANTE MAURO  SM60  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  5  18  9  14  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  4  19  0  0  66  0  66
 CA017912  ARVATI ARNALDO  SM60  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  0  0  0  0  7  16  0  0  7  16  0  0  9  14  9  14  60  0  60
 CA018277  PORTA ALBERTO  SM60  MN406  ATL. RIGOLETTO  3  20  5  18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  20  58  0  58
 CA018045  COLLETTI STEFANO  SM60  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  6  17  3  20  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  57  0  57
 CA027658  BETTONI FAUSTO  SM60  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  17  5  18  5  18  0  0  53  0  53
 CA013381  OFFERENTE ALBERTO  SM60  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  15  6  17  8  15  0  0  47  0  47
 CG002607  SGRENZAROLI MARIO  SM60  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  0  0  0  0  9  14  0  0  0  0  7  16  8  15  45  0  45
 CA045505  MARASSI GIORGIO  SM60  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  2  22  2  22  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  44  0  44
 GL001349  DIANI FRANCESCO  SM60  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  16  0  16
 CG000264  VENEZIANI FABRIZIO  SM60  MN866  GRUPPO SAN PIO X  0  0  0  0  0  0  7  16  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  16  0  16
 CG003249  LIGABO' PIERLUIGI  SM60  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  15
 CG000283  PINAZZI UMBERTO  SM60  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  8  15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  15  0  15
 CA043324  ESPOSITO EZIO  SM65  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  2  22  1  25  1  25  1  25  2  22  0  0  1  25  0  0  144  0  144  1
 CA016247  COMINI FRANCO  SM65  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  1  25  2  22  3  20  0  0  1  25  1  25  0  0  2  22  139  0  139  2
 CG001931  MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO  SM65  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  3  20  4  19  4  19  3  20  4  19  3  20  3  20  4  19  156  19  137  3
 CG002153  LUCATO ALFIO  SM65  MN493  G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  0  0  6  17  6  17  5  18  3  20  2  22  2  22  3  20  136  0  136
 CA046837  SANDRELLI FABRIZIO  SM65  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  0  0  0  0  2  22  2  22  0  0  4  19  0  0  1  25  88  0  88
 CG001327  ROSIGNOLI BRUNO  SM65  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  0  0  5  18  5  18  4  19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  55  0  55
 CA153014  BERTOLDI ROBERTO  SM65  MN491  G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  0  0  3  20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  20  0  20
 CA046653  D'AMICO CLAUDIO  SM70  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  2  22  1  25  1  25  1  25  197  22  175  1
 CA154700  BALESTRIERI ERMANNO  SM70  MN470  G.P. VIRGILIANO  3  20  3  20  2  22  0  0  3  20  3  20  2  22  2  22  146  0  146  2
 CA013412  COMINI LUCIANO  SM70  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  2  22  3  20  0  0  1  25  2  22  0  0  0  0  89  0  89  3
 CG000474  LICON ANDREA  SM70  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  0  0  0  0  4  19  0  0  4  19  4  19  0  0  0  0  57  0  57
 CG002118  ANDREETTI ANGELO  SM70  MN440  ATL. BANCOLE  2  22  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  22  0  22
 CG001885  NEGRINI ROBERTO  SM75  MN345  G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  1  25  1  25  1  25  0  0  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  175  0  175  1
 CA016540  BERZUINI BRUNO  SM85  MN313  LIBERTAS MANTOVA  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  1  25  0  0  1  25  175  0  175  1



 Società  Cod. Società
 Cross del Bosco

Virgiliano
 Campestre La

Fenice Suzzara
 Cross della
Carpaneta  Cesole  Marmirolo  Roncoferraro  Bancole  Ostiglia  Suzzara  Viadana  Virgilio  Totale

 G.P. VIRGILIANO  MN470  570  345  544  558  557  542  567  560  303  550  505  5601  1
 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA  MN491  315  143  427  189  406  364  545  283  578  312  551  4113  2
 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA  MN493  328  486  309  348  246  309  326  341  336  282  458  3769  3
 GRUPPO S.PIO X  MN866  483  81  312  522  467  312  456  135  182  148  254  3352  4
 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI  MN345  161  200  196  428  206  281  251  175  170  299  320  2687  5
 ATL. BANCOLE  MN440  254  192  222  307  294  310  128  170  245  165  257  2544  6
 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN  MN631  102  195  103  220  248  264  247  204  232  167  257  2239  7
 ATL. RIGOLETTO  MN406  339  119  368  197  150  30  45  30  30  27  183  1518  8
 LIBERTAS MANTOVA  MN313  168  49  193  128  114  91  120  155  122  157  157  1454  9
 ATL. VIADANA  MN389  27  30  28  23  0  0  20  0  79  111  0  318  10
 ASD TRI AIRONI  MN948  27  0  0  56  89  0  23  0  0  0  45  240  11
 ASD LIB. MANTOVA MASCH-FEMM. MN043  87  0  58  0  0  30  0  0  0  0  0  175  12
 PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI  MN510  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2861  1840  2760  2976  2777  2533  2728  2053  2277  2218  2987


